10121680
GU3204.1061

Headstock

EHETL 65 mm

INDEX


https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/Exchange-spare-part/Other-assemblies/Headstock/p/000000000010121680

10121680

Xt

fe

A
0-Rings

Gasket ring

mmlD 10965604
LRI = 5aID - 479108.0212

SN A 2 TSS MRS
Trelleborg

Schweiger

Guide

7=inlD 10043166
LR 441D - 388200.3351

RSB 7E (mm)
TN 35 Millimeter
Cable

mnlD 10901245
PLETH = 5aID - 383131.1100

AR IR
=253 10 Square millimeter
Be/me LB

PvC

BEER
2.62 Millimeter

=E (mm)
7.5 Millimeter

Bk (1K)
300 Volt » 750 Volt

INDEX

SN PR
Y7

EAE

SME (mm)
6.4 Millimeter


https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/O-Rings/Gasket-ring/p/000000000010965604
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/Schweiger/Guide/p/000000000010043166
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/Schweiger/Cable/p/000000000010901245

10121680

Cable

mmlD 10840065
PLETH 541D - 383131.1600

RS M B AR
=253 16 Square millimeter
Bt/ me LML
PVvC
Plug

snlD 10601867
PLETH = 5aID - 483241.0251

BS A4 KE (mm)
Sk 20 Millimeter
FERE /SRR BhTr&Lk
M12 IP67

Core cable end

mnlD 10303446
PLATE) = 54ID - 483550.1012

S KE (mm)
R in T 21 Millimeter
Cable shoe

mmlD 10855066
LR 541D« 483505.0611

S KE (mm)
Sumn T 22.5 Millimeter
Cable shoe

FhnlD 10432452
PLETH = 5aID © 483505.0851

BSAH KE (mm)
Zum i L 29 Millimeter

Phoenix Contact

BE ()
300 Volt * 750 Volt

& (mm)
18 Millimeter

B AR

10 Square millimeter

BB AR

10 Square millimeter

T E AR

16 Square millimeter

INDEX

SME (mm)
8.8 Millimeter

EEE /ARE (ST)
5 Piece

RD - 16

SR-R&

SR-4RE

3/8


https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/Schweiger/Cable/p/000000000010840065
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/Schweiger/Plug/p/000000000010601867
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/Schweiger/Core-cable-end/p/000000000010303446
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/Schweiger/Cable-shoe/p/000000000010855066
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/Schweiger/Cable-shoe/p/000000000010432452

10121680

End plate

fm!D 10970099
LRI 541D - 483480.6001

AN =LK, RSB
Phoenix Contact U
Clip

snlD 10930505
DLETH = 5aID - 483446.0261

ANV AE =R RS
Phoenix Contact i
T (mm) =& (mm)
5.2 Millimeter 44 Millimeter
GY - k&
%2
- 10290021

L,Lﬁueﬂ?f ID : 483445.0111

SR M PR EFR
I F 16 Square millimeter
Clip

mnlD 11004217
PLETH 541D - 483441.1612

FRSEH KE (mm
Nro e 42 .5 Millimeter
R [ AR GY - k€

16 Square millimeter

Maintenance packages

Gasket ring

fmlD 10588233
PLETH 54D : 479103.0111
SN A =L TSS MRIRE
Trelleborg

HMNAE 2,
Phoenix QUATTRO

ANV AE 2L
Phoenix QUATTRO

R E AR

2.5 Square millimeter

Re/R2e

TR (
12.2 M|II|meter

BEER
1.78 Millimeter

INDEX

KE (mm
72 Millimeter

SEIE /IR (ST)

4 Piece

=E (
61.5 M|II|meter

SN =LK
O

4/8


https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/Phoenix-Contact/End-plate/p/000000000010970099
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/Phoenix-Contact/Clip/p/000000000010930505
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/Phoenix-Contact/Clip/p/000000000010290021
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/Phoenix-Contact/Clip/p/000000000011004217
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/Maintenance-packages/Gasket-ring/p/000000000010588233

10121680
GU3204.1061

HABMF

T-nut

F=imlD 11060678
PLETH 54D 0 L31011.10

Ring 222x249,95x12

mnlD 10212446
PLATE 541D - L31001.40

Ring 225x249,5x3

hnlD 10896668
PLATE 541D 0 L31001.80

Grub screw M 6x25

mnlD 10645314
PLATE) = 54ID - 410168.0625

Hexagon nut M 6-10

hnlD 10491187
PLETH ™= 5aID : 415610.06

Circlip SB250

D 10669284
PLETH = 5aID © 419862.2500

Plate 7x25x94

mmlD 10724255
PLETH = 4aID - U21001.50

Cylinder head screw

mmlD 10184538
LRI 541D - 410270.0616

INDEX


https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/T-nut/p/000000000011060678
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Ring/p/000000000010212446
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Ring/p/000000000010896668
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Grub-screw/p/000000000010645314
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Hexagon-nut/p/000000000010491187
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Circlip/p/000000000010669284
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Plate/p/000000000010724255
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Cylinder-head-screw/p/000000000010184538

10121680
GU3204.1061

Washer B 6,4 brueniert

D 10976257
PLETH 541D © 419010.06

Cylinder head screw

FeinID 10190245
LRI 541D 0 410260.0420

Washer B 4,3 brueniert

fmlD 10510608
PLETH 541D © 419010.04

Hexagon nut M 5-10

hnlD 10620773
PLATE = 5451D  415610.05

Label 1x37x52

snlD 10880707
PLATE = 5451D 0 L31171.50

Rivet

mnlD 10673457
PLATE 541D - 401250.3008

Plate

FimlD 10878523
PLETH = 5mID - U21001.60

Seal 3x108x160

smlD 10303832
PLETH=5mID - U21001.70

INDEX

6/8


https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Washer/p/000000000010976257
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Cylinder-head-screw/p/000000000010190245
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Washer/p/000000000010510608
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Hexagon-nut/p/000000000010620773
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Label/p/000000000010880707
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Rivet/p/000000000010673457
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Plate/p/000000000010878523
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Seal/p/000000000010303832

10121680
GU3204.1061 IN DEX

Cylinder head screw

FeimlD 10417875
DLETH 541D - 410260.0616

Cylinder head screw

mmlD 10221565
LR~ 54ID © 410210.0508

Label V2A

fnlD 10199471
DLETH 541D - 498010.4520

Plug

mmlD 10686388
PLATE = 50ID - 40184214

Cylinder

mnlD 10575845
PLATE = 541D 0 GL2702.1055

Cylinder head screw

F4nID 10734853
PLATE) = 54ID - 410261.0810

Washer St 8,4-7349 8,4 Wiirth.-Nr: 04975508

mnlD 10022427
PLETH = 5nID : 419021.08

Cylindrical pin 8 m6 x 24

hmlD 10273183
DLETH 541D © 401000.0824

7/8


https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Cylinder-head-screw/p/000000000010417875
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Cylinder-head-screw/p/000000000010221565
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Label/p/000000000010199471
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Plug/p/000000000010686388
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Cylinder/p/000000000010575845
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Cylinder-head-screw/p/000000000010734853
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Washer-St-8%2C4-7349/p/000000000010022427
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Cylindrical-pin/p/000000000010273183

10121680
GU3204.1061

Pipe clamp

7=imlD 10968797
PLETH = 5aID - 474980.05

Cylinder head screw

fmlD 10402180
DLRTH 541D - 410260.0508

Washer

F=imID 11064600
PLETH 54D © 419855.05

Clamping cylinder

mnlD 10261561
PLATE = 50ID - 478716.4961

Pressure tube

mnlD 10579179
PLATE =550 0 U21011.

Grub screw M 6x 8

hnID 10117304
PLATE = 54ID - 410166.0608

Plate

mmnlD 10836823
PLETH = amID - U21021.40

Socket head screw

inlD 10564276
PLETH = 5aID © 410260.0825

INDEX

8/8


https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Pipe-clamp/p/000000000010968797
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Cylinder-head-screw/p/000000000010402180
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Washer/p/000000000011064600
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Clamping-cylinder/p/000000000010261561
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Pressure-tube/p/000000000010579179
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Grub-screw/p/000000000010117304
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Plate/p/000000000010836823
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/cn/zh/c/Socket-head-screw/p/000000000010564276

